CHRIST CENTRAL SCHOOL

BUS ROUTE -2017-18

ROUTE - 1
. . Time Time
Boarding Point (Morning) (Evening)
Mepral J. 7.30 4.20
Mepral North 7.35 4.15
Kuzhivelipuram 7.45 4.10
Thamaral 7.55 4.00
Swamipalam 8.00 3.55
Azhiyidathuchira 8.05 3.50
Vailoppallypalam 8.10 3.45
Vengal 8.15 3.40
Alamthuruthy Jn. 8.20 3.37
Edinjillam 8.25 3.35
Medicity Plamchuvadu 8.26 3.32
Perumthuruthy 8.27 3.30
Muthoor 8.30 3.25
ROUTE - 2
. . Time Time
Boarding Point (Morning) (Evening)

Thirumoolapuram (inside) 7.55 3.55
Thirumoolapuram St. Thomas School 3.00 350
Eruvellipara 8.00 3.50
Thirumoola Jn. .02 3.48
Tholassery Inside 8.05 3.45
Chempolimukku (Amritha) 8.06 3.42
Eicher Work shop (Tholassery) 8.08 3.41
Kulakkad 8.10 3.40




Police Quarters 8.15 3.35
Thiruvalla Cross Jn.

Marygiri Aramana 8.17 3.33
YWCA - Deepa JIn. 8.20 3.30
Medical Mission 8.20 3.30
Kuttapuzha 8.25 3.25
Muthoor (Guru nagar) 8.30 3.20

ROUTE - 3
Boarding Point (MZ;I:ieng) (Ezll:i(:lg)
Edathua Pump 7.40 4.20
Edathua Church 7.45 4.15
Kalangara (Saw mill) 7.50 4.10
Kalangara 7.52 4.08
Vettuthodu 7.55 4.05
Kochammanam 8.00 4.00
Anaparambal 8.03 3.57
Thalavady 8.05 3.55
Chakulatm (Nerattupuram) 8.10 3.50
Nedumpuram Gov. School 8.15 3.45
Vaikathillam 8.17 3.40
Podiyadi 8.20 3.35
Undaplavu 8.25 3.30
Manipuzha 8.27 3.25
Kavumbhagom 8.30 3.20
ROUTE - 4
Boarding Point (M:;I:ieng) (Ezlel:ieng)

Kunthirikal Church 7.30 4.30
Kunthirikal 7.32 4.25
Puthuparambu Temple 7.35 4.20
Parethodu 7.40 4.10
AKG Jn. 7.50 4.05




Bethel Jn. 7.51 4.02
Priyadershani 7.52 4.03
Kallikal Padi 7.53 4.01
Panachimmudu Temple 7.55 4.00
Upadashipady 7.58 3.59
Alamthuruthy Inside 8.00 3.50
Valanjavattom 8.05 3.47
Podiyadi (Kattakalam) 8.10 3.40
Manipuzha (inside) 8.15 3.35
ROUTE - 5§
Boarding Point (M:i'l:ieng) (Esielrlllieng)
Kallumkal 7.35 4.00
Milmabooth 7.45 3.55
Chakrashalakadavu 7.48 3.50
Assaruparambil Kadavu 7.50 3.45
Vempala 7.55 342
Mathilbhagom (Pallivettal) 7.58 3.40
Market Jn. 8.00 3.35
Govt. Hospital 8.05 3.32
Chathamala Bethany Aramna 8.10 3.30
Paliakkara (Baselian School) 8.20 3.29
Hanuman Temple 8.22 3.25
Kattokara Gas Agency 8.25 3.20




ROUTE - 6

Boarding Point (MToiI:ieng) (Ezil:lli(:lg)
Muttamon 7.40 4.20
Kubanadu 7.45 4.15
Eraviperoor 7.50 4.10
OEM School 7.52 4.08
Thottapuzha 7.55 4.05
Nellad 8.00 4.00
Padathupalam 8.03 3.57
Vallamkulam 8.05 3.55
Thottabhagom 8.10 3.50
Manakachira Inside 8.15 3.45
Kattodu 8.17 3.40
Meenthalakara Temple 8.20 3.35
Manjady 8.25 3.30
Theepany 8.27 3.25
Thiruvalla 8.30 3.20
ROUTE -7
Boarding Point (Mrﬁi'l:iilg) (Esiellrllieng)
Mepral West 7.40 4.20
Mepral Chanthapeedika 7.45 4.15
Mepral Marthomapalli 7.50 4.10
Karakkal Purakal Bridge 7.52 4.08
Karakkal Orthodox Church 7.55 4.05
Karakkal Parish Hall 8.00 4.00




Karakkal 8.03 3.57
Swamipalam NSS Karayogam 8.05 3.55
Swamypalam Inside
(Pechiya{)mman Kovil) 8.10 3.50
Azhiyidathuchira 8.15 3.25
Uthramel (inside) 8.17 3.20
ROUTE -8
. . Time Time
Boarding Point (Morning) (Evening)
Mundankavu 7.30 4.20
Chenganoor Town 7.35 4.15
Chenganoor Siva Temple 7.45 4.10
Mithrapuzha Palam 7.55 4.00
Kuttikattupadi 8.00 3.55
Mangalam Thyalathupadi 8.02 3.50
Mangalam Vayanasala 8.03 3.52
Mangalam Puthukulangara 8.04 3.51
Parithimmood Pady 8.05 3.50
Society Padi 8.06 3.49
Othera Mini Stadium 8.07 3.48
Kaichira Jn. 8.08 3.47
Thymaravumkara 8.09 3.46
Kallissery Railway Over Bridge 8.10 3.45
Kallissery Guru Manduram 8.15 3.40
Kallissery Jn. 8.20 3.37
Pravincudu 8.25 3.35
Mazhukeer 8.26 3.32
Thokalacherry 8.27 3.30
8.30 3.25

Mazhuvangadu




ROUTE -9

Boarding Point (MToiI:ieng) (Ezil:lli(:lg)
Muttar Panchayath 7.30 4.20
Sawhridaya 7.35 4.15
Muttar St. George School 7.45 4.10
Muttar St. George Church 7.55 4.00
Muttar Post Office 8.00 3.55
Muttar Society Jn. 8.02 3.50
Mithrakery East 8.03 3.52
Komendapally 8.04 3.51
Model Jn. 8.05 3.50
Kaithathodu 8.06 3.49
St. Johns School 8.07 3.48
Narakathara Mutt 8.08 3.47
Athimoottilpadi St. Thomas School 8.09 3.46
Neerattupuram Market 8.10 3.45
Nedumpuram (Orthodox Palli) 8.15 3.40
Nedumpuram (Valakathipalam ) 8.20 3.37
Vaikkathillam 8.25 3.35
Kattupuram Church-Kavumbhagom 8.26 3.32
Anchalkutty 8.30 3.25
ROUTE - 10
Boarding Point (M:il:llfng) (Esil:i(:lg)
Nellimala Guru madiram Jn 7.40 4.20
Nellimala 745 4.15
Othera Pazhayakavu 750 4.10
Othera St. Marys School 752 4.08
West Othera 755 4.05
Othera Althara 800 4.00




Pobs Group 8.03 3.57
Kavumkapady 8.05 3.55
Pulippara 8.10 3.50
Karimbinkavala 8.15 3.25
Thamarakulam 8.17 3.20
Kuttoor (Inside) 8.30 3.25
ROUTE - 11
Boarding Point (MToi'I:ieng) (Esilrllliilg)
Chathankary-Manakku Hosp. 7.45 4.10
Amichakary 7.55 4.05
Muttar (Concord) 8.00 4.00
Chathankary Jn. 8.10 3.55
Peringara Jn. 8.15 3.50
Peringara Panchayat 8.05 3.45
Cosmos Jn. 8.02 3.43
Undaplavu 8.00 3.40
ROUTE - 12
Boarding Point (Mrﬁi'l:iilg) (Esielrrllieng)
Vanjimoodu Temple 7.40 4.20
Thalayar 7.45 4.15
Arattukadavu 7.50 4.10
Pravincodu 7.52 4.08
Kandathilpadi 7.55 4.05
Thiruvanvandoor 8.00 4.00
Ayurveda Hos. (Thiruvanvandoor) 8.03 3.57
Nannad 8.05 3.55
Thengaly 8.10 3.50
Kuttoor 8.15 3.25




Thirumoolapuram 8.17 3.20
Thokalacheery (MC Road) 8.30 3.25
ROUTE - 13

Boarding Point (MToi'I:ieng) (Esilrllliilg)
Chekkidikadu (Pacha) 7.40 4.30
Pacha 7.45 4.25
Kaithamukku 7.50 4.20
Mariyapuram North 7.55 4.15
Mariyapuram 8.00 4.08
Koilmukku 8.05 4.05
Edathua Bus Stand 8.10 4.00
Changamkery 8.15 3.50

ROUTE - 14

Boarding Point (Mrgi-l:ieng) (Esielrlllieng)
Pandankery Bridge 7.40 4.20
Parumala - Thikkupuzha 7.45 4.15
Thevary Route 7.50 4.10
Cycle Mukku 7.52 4.08
Thottadi 7.55 4.05
Pulikeezhupalli 8.00 4.00
Podiyadi Peringara Road 8.03 3.57
Podiyadi 8.05 3.55
Peringara Jn. 810 3.50
Karakkal Saw Mill 815 3.25
Peringara GHS 817 3.20
Lekshmi Narayana Temple 8.30 3.25




ROUTE - 15

. . Time Time
Boarding Point (Morning) (Evening)
Kavumbhagom 8.00 4.36
J P Kavumbhagom 8.00 4.00
Mathilbhagom 8.05 4.00
Kizhakkummury 8.10 3.45
Santhipuram 8.20 3.33
Peringol 8.25 3.30
Jayalekshmi Travels 8.27 3.25
Mannamkarachira 8.30 3.20
ROUTE - 16
. . Time Time
Boarding Point (Morning) (Evening)

Manakachira 7.40 4.45
Makkatikavala 7.45 4.32
TMM Nursing College 7.50 4.35
Kottoor 7.52 4.32
Kaniyampara 7.55 4.30
Eravinal 8.00 4.50
Pazhaur Pallikavala 8.05 4.25
Kizhakanmuthoor 8.10 4.15
Marthoma College 8.15 4.10
Kuttappuzha Skyline Appartment 8.17 4.07
Cable Factory 8.20 4.00




Chumathra 8.25 3.55
Kottali 8.30 4.35
Karikode Temple 8.32 3.40
Muthoor 8.35 3.35
ROUTE - 17
Boarding Point (M:i'l:ll:ng) (EZZI:;g)
Railway Cross (Nalukody) 7.30 4.20
Ozhathipadi 7.35 4.15
Kollapuram 7.45 4.10
Kunnupuram 7.55 4.00
Kilimala 8.00 3.55
Nalukody 8.02 3.50
Panchayathupadi 8.03 3.52
Kochupalli 8.04 3.51
Podippara 8.05 3.50
Chanjodi 8.06 3.49
Mundukotta 8.07 3.48
Thottapadi 8.08 3.47
Kunnamthanam 8.09 3.46
Pamala Indistrial Area 8.10 3.45
Vellapallikavala 8.15 3.40
Paippadu (Shappupadi) 8.20 3.37
Paippadu 8.25 3.35
Bethelpadi 8.26 3.32
Kizhakkenmuthoor 8.27 3.26
Muthoor 8.30 3.25
ROUTE - 18
Boarding Point (Mzil::;:lg) (Ergierllllieng)
Prayar - Mar Thoma Church 7.40 4.45
Umayattumkara 7.45 4.32
Kallissery 7.50 4.35




Arattukadavu St. Mary's Church 7.52 4.32
Kuttoor Mahadeva Temple 7.55 4.30
Kuttoor Inside 8.00 4.50
Kuttoor School 8.05 4.25
Pravincudu 8.10 4.15
Kottathodu 8.15 4.10
Pushpagiri 8.17 4.07
Chairman Road 8.20 4.00
TLA Town 8.25 3.55
Kattookara Water Supply 8.30 4.35




